PAYCOM SOFTWARE INC.

PAYCOM SOFTWARE INC.

ISIN:  US70432V1026

Overview

2024/04/19 19:06:02
Price

184.525 USD
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.19% (-0.35)

US70432V1026
PAYC

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

9,997 EUR
S&P 500

184.40 USD (200)
184.61 USD (200)
184.65 USD
187.185 USD
184.14 USD
184.87 USD
185.305774 USD
196,682
36,457,499.59
6,986

100

WKN: 70432V102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US70432V1026&ID_NOTATION=100629283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US70432V1026&ID_NOTATION=100629283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b0c91ebf5c299447f5d3789fed318a0ba6ab2d631676c10ad9bd438316a6949&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e82b4c553b804aa19&time=1713633716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=620d65f64d28041f3e72a113334983ebeae4622e3ce90d4d91449507d47b327b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=19afc09ea48437098&time=1713633716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b7cd4f5fdfc3101a28369bed6591a75ebf02c6f3fe6f6723d35e905e2b447a9&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=36cef97094caabb7d&time=1713633716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7719c3f8d7de35f1d0f64a9341a5b69ca58b8f94dc76a0218e1ffafac157dd0e&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e6bdc1ab0bc58654c&time=1713633716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77eda165c819ebc182a642afa9604f766a383c65ce0a24c60207d95316de035b&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bc66f901d5fe1bc5d&time=1713633716&tool=RSC

PAYCOM SOFTWARE INC.

Details

2024/04/19 19:06:02

Price
184.525 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.19% (-0.35)

ISIN US70432V1026
Symbol PAYC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,997 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 184.40 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 184.61 USD (200)
Open 184.65 USD
High 187.185 USD
Low 184.14 USD
Close (prev. day) 184.87 USD
VWAP 185.305774 USD
Volume (pcs) 196,682
Trading volume 36,457,499.59
Number of trades 6,986
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -31.08% -39.44% -53.61%
Perf (abs.) -83.36 -120.39 -213.60
Beta 0.90 1.30 1.57
Volatility 76.42 60.89 50.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/03/

Time

11:43

08:16

19:06

08:03

14:33

Price

173.05 EUR

173.05 EUR

184.525 USD

174.00 EUR

192.40 USD

190.522 USD (718,182
193.318 USD (774,561
192.719 USD (845,525
245.432 USD (777,025
207.990 USD (2024/04/09
170.890 USD (2024/03/05
374.040 USD (2023/07/31
146.150 USD (2023/11/02

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

36.46

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=100629283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101218835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101533618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251931478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370232

PAYCOM SOFTWARE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

08:00 172.10 EUR

18:00 173.45 EUR

16:00 174.85 EUR

08:03 173.05 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101467585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101191312

PAYCOM SOFTWARE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
n paycomnr

Contact Details
PAYCOM SOFTWARE INC.

7501 West Memorial Road - 73142
Oklahoma City

Telefon: +1-405-722-6900
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Felicia Member of Board of

Williams Directors

Frederick Member of Board of

Peters Directors

Henry Member of Board of

Duques Directors

J. Watts Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Member of Board of

Levenson Directors

Sharen Member of Board of

Turney Directors

Chad Chairman of Managing

Richison Board

Chris Thomas Chairman of Managing
Board

Brad Smith Member of Executive
Committee

Craig E. Member of Executive

Boelte Committee

Holly Faurot  Member of Executive
Committee

Jason Clark Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:-

	PAYCOM SOFTWARE INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



